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9.2+0.4um@1310nm

LFUEAERT mm 10.4+0.8um@1550nm 50+2.5um 62.5+2.5um
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0 EAR % <0.7 <1.0 <1.0
-G B 2 m <0.5 <15 <15
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- @850/1300nm @850/1300nm
™ W MHZ.km
>500/1000MHz.km | >200/600MHz.km
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Ye4f: TEC60793-1
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PHIAPEfE  Flame assistant: IEC60332-3Cat. A
M Flame density: IEC61034-2
=t  Halogen content: IEC60754
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AT B G652D MM 50 MM 62.5
EZHER pm 9.2+0.4 50+2.5 62.5+2.5
BEHERZ pm 124.8+0.7 124.8+1.0 124.8+1.0
BEARE % <0.7 <1.0 <1.0
GHARLEIRZE pm <0.5 <15 <15
WEERE pm 24545 24547 245+7
INFE-AEFRLEIRZE um <12.0 <12.0 <12.0
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WA B G652D MM 50 MM 62.5
FAHWF KL nm 1302-1322 1295-1320 1320-1365
géﬁ?% So <<0.090 <0.101 <0.097
ps/(nm*.km)

1310nm 1550nm 850nm 1300nm 850nm 1300nm
HRETA 1.4670 1.4677 1.481 1.476 1.496 1.491
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TH B:2K (72 G652D MM 50 MM 62.5

N 0.4dB/km@1310nm 3.5dB/km@850nm 3.5dB/km@850nm
BRFER dB/km 0.3dB/km@1550nm 1.5dB/km@1300nm 1.5dB/km@1300nm

N . AT (LSZH)

TG ¢ -20°C~+85C

i Y mm 7.5+0.30mm
e mm ZA 20D #A 10D
P SI5RE N K2 2000 % 2500
HiES N/10cm K3t 3000 %7 5000
HE kg/km 75

= mPAT bt

> JtEF: 1EC60793-1

> AMWE: TECS11-1-1

> gy R~fe IEC811-1-1

> 1EfE: IEC60794-1

> PEHBAMEfE Flame assistant: IEC60332-3Cat. A

> A% Flame density: IEC61034-2
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BaEMEM® LSIH 3pE  Black flame-resistant LSZH
TFENESBHRE  Steel stainless braid
S XN EHETR  Flexible steel stainless tube
ERE® LSZH APE  linner flame-resistant LSZH sheath
LR MFEER Kevlar
FE#AER R PVCO.6mm 8 3¢4F 0.6mm Hight buffer fiber
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HWEARE % <0.7 <1.0 <1.0
OO ERZE um <0.5 <15 <15
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